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WATER
STREET
CREATIVE

THEME CROSSWORD
ALL ABOUT EVE

ACROSS
1. Not know from --

-- lazuli

Flapper’s flattened bottle
Old English bard

111 humor

Genus of shads
Song-and-dance show
Nautilus captain

In days to come
National park in Florida
Reading desks

Weasel relative
“Goodnight, --”

Singles

. Winglike parts

. King of the fairies

. Arab cord

. Defames

. Thrifty fellow

. Permanent

. Tub

. Not yet up

. Region’s plant life

. River in France

. Francois Auguste -- Rodin
. Mil. rank
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63.
65.
66.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

-- Cup tennis contest
Bristles

Smithy

Brought forth
Tweaked pitch-wise
Set a limit on

Fifth canonical hour
Crowds

Light-beam device
Tidal bores

Canines

Stronghold

Cringe in fear
Arrogance

Rains just a little
Favorite --
Olympian god
Sister of Clio

Evergreens

76.
77.
78.
80.
81.
83.
84.
85.
86.
88.
89.
92.
93.
97.
100.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Actor -- Postlethwaite
Terminal: Abbr.
Venus in the west: 2 wds.
-- Carlo

PC part: 2 wds.
Noble

Tailor

Troubles

Layered rock

Give support
Shipboard crane

Jolt

Showing no interest
Fair

All over the place
Dryer fuzz
Permission
Tributary
Department in Normandy
Noble’s title

Jabs

Irish dramatist

Verse form

DOWN
1. Magwitch of

“Great Expectations”

Honkytonk

Actor -- Guinness
Counseled

Fashion’s Ralph --
Jackson and Rickman
Office seekers, for short
Ait: Abbr.

“Goodbye!”

. Fingerboard ridges
. Water barrier

. Affirm

. California’s Big --

. Cask

. Caught

. Yield by treaty

. Foreboding

. Put forth

. Male voice

. Old Chinese weight
. “-- There Was You”
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32. Golden- --

33. Skirt profile: Hyph.
34. Rural way

35. Great Plains tribe
36. Tower of --

37. Formal duds

38. Eschew

39. Prized instrument

40. Always to be found: Hyph.

41. Gamut

42. Battle animal

44. Workshop helpers
45. Reparation

46. Fills to the gills
49. Destines

51. Rodeo participant
53. Eatery

54. Billow

55. Takes no food

57. Does a kitchen job
58. Sinew

59. Market wagons
61. Port-au-Prince nation
62. Also-ran

63. Digital money
64. Big vessel

65. Wiener

66.
67.
68.
70.
71.
74.
75.
76.
78.
79.
80.
82.
84.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
98.
99.

Last round

-- voce

Disparaging look
Fourth Estate
Bishop’s crown

The devil, mostly
Zitherlike instrument
Dinner item: 2 wds.
Mrs. Archie Bunker
Appurtenances
Brilliant bird
Delicate

Creatures of myth
Actor -- Buscemi
Underworld god
Cap

Computer brand
Running shoe brand
Sell

Minn. neighbor
Divine being in Hinduism
Braveheart

River in Ireland
Judge

High peak

“Matrix” role

101. Eau-de- --

Solution to last week’s puzzle
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