

THEME CROSSWORD ALL ABOUT EVE

By James Barrick

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
19					20	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		21			Т	\vdash		22	Т		T
23				24				\vdash			25					26				十
27					\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		28	29						30	\vdash	Н	\vdash	+
			31			\vdash		32		\vdash				33	34					
35	36	37					38		\vdash	\vdash			39		\vdash			40	41	42
43				\vdash		44	Н	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	45	46		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		47	\vdash	╁
48					49		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		50				\vdash		51			╁
52	┢	┢		53		\vdash	⊢	⊢		54				⊢		55		H	┢	╁
56	┢		57		\vdash	┝	┝		58						59		┢		-	╀
		60						61		┝				62		┝	┝			
63	64						65	, .	┡	┡			66	-	┡	┡	┡		67	68
	04					=-0	00	╙	╙	╙					╙	┖			07	000
69						70						71						72		
73					74						75						76			
77				78						79						80				
81			82							83					84					T
			85					86	87					88						
89	90	91					92			\vdash			93					94	95	96
97					98	99		\vdash	\vdash		100	101			\vdash	\vdash				十
102	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		103	\vdash		\vdash	\vdash		104	\vdash	\vdash		\vdash		105			+
106	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		107	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		108	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		109	\vdash	\vdash	+

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

ACROSS

- 1. Not know from --
- 5. -- lazuli
- 10. Flapper's flattened bottle
- 15. Old English bard
- 19. Ill humor
- 20. Genus of shads
- 21. Song-and-dance show
- 22. Nautilus captain
- 23. In days to come
- 25. National park in Florida
- 27. Reading desks
- 28. Weasel relative
- 30. "Goodnight, --"
- 31. Singles
- 32. Pimpinella
- 33. Winglike parts
- 35. King of the fairies
- 38. Arab cord
- 39. Defames
- 43. Thrifty fellow
- 44. Permanent
- 47. Tub
- 48. Not yet up
- 49. Region's plant life
- 50. River in France
- 51. François Auguste -- Rodin
- 52. Mil. rank
- 53. -- Cup tennis contest
- 54. Bristles
- 55. Smithy
- 56. Brought forth
- 58. Tweaked pitch-wise
- 59. Set a limit on
- 60. Fifth canonical hour
- 61. Crowds
- 62. Light-beam device
- 63 Tidal bores
- 65. Canines
- 66. Stronghold
- 69. Cringe in fear
- 70. Arrogance
- 71. Rains just a little
- 72. Favorite --
- 73. Olympian god
- 74. Sister of Clio
- 75. Evergreens

- 76. Actor -- Postlethwaite
- 77. Terminal: Abbr.
- 78. Venus in the west: 2 wds.
- 80. -- Carlo
- 81. PC part: 2 wds.
- 83. Noble
- 84. Tailor
- 85. Troubles
- 86. Layered rock
- 88. Give support
- 89. Shipboard crane
- 92. Jolt
- 93. Showing no interest
 - 97. Fair
 - 100. All over the place
 - 102. Dryer fuzz
 - 103. Permission
 - 104. Tributary
 - 105. Department in Normandy
 - 106. Noble's title
 - 107. Jabs
 - 108. Irish dramatist
 - 109. Verse form

DOWN

- 1. Magwitch of
- "Great Expectations"
- 2. Honkytonk
- 3. Actor -- Guinness
- 4. Counseled
- 5. Fashion's Ralph --
- 6. Jackson and Rickman
- 7. Office seekers, for short
- 8. Ait: Abbr.
- 9. "Goodbye!"
- 10. Fingerboard ridges
- 11. Water barrier
- 12. Affirm
- 13. California's Big --
- 14. Cask
- 15. Caught
- 16. Yield by treaty
- 17. Foreboding
- 18. Put forth
- 24. Male voice
- 26. Old Chinese weight
- 29. "-- There Was You"

- 32. Golden- --66. Last round
- 33. Skirt profile: Hyph. 67. -- voce
- 34. Rural way 68. Disparaging look
- 35. Great Plains tribe 70. Fourth Estate
- 36. Tower of --71. Bishop's crown
- 37. Formal duds 74. The devil, mostly
- 38. Eschew 75. Zitherlike instrument
- 39. Prized instrument 76. Dinner item: 2 wds.
- 40. Always to be found: Hyph. 78. Mrs. Archie Bunker
- 41. Gamut 79. Appurtenances
- 80. Brilliant bird 42. Battle animal
- 44. Workshop helpers 82. Delicate 45. Reparation 84. Creatures of myth
- 46. Fills to the gills 86. Actor -- Buscemi
- 49. Destines 87. Underworld god
- 88. Cap 51. Rodeo participant

55. Takes no food

- 53. Eatery
- 89. Computer brand 54. Billow 90. Running shoe brand
 - 91. Sell
- 57. Does a kitchen job 92. Minn. neighbor
- 58. Sinew 93. Divine being in Hinduism
- 59. Market wagons 94. Braveheart
- 61. Port-au-Prince nation 95. River in Ireland
- 62. Also-ran 96. Judge
- 63. Digital money 98. High peak
- 99. "Matrix" role 64. Big vessel
- 65. Wiener 101. Eau-de- --

Solution to last week's puzzle

Α	L	E	С		В	Α	В	Α	R		D	Α	R	Е	S		S	T	Α	B
M	0	L	Е		Α	L	Α	Т	Е		1	٧	Α	Ν	S		Т	R	U	Е
Α	В	Е	L		S	Т	R	Α	D		M	Α	Ν	S	Ε		R	Α	Ν	G
N	Ε	٧	Ε	R	Κ	Ε	Ε	Р	U	Р	W	Ι	Т	Н		F	0	N	Т	S
			S	Ε	Ε	R			С	0	Τ	L		R	Α	Τ	L	S		
Р	L	Α	Т	Ε	D		W	R	Ε	S	Т		В	_	٧	Α	L	٧	Е	S
Ε	Α	S	Ε	L		Т	R	U	D	Υ		Т	Ε	Ν	Ε	Т		Ε	М	U
S	Т	S			Κ	R	Т	S			С	R	Τ	Ε	R		D	R	Τ	Р
T	Н	Е	J	0	Ν	Ε	S	Ε	S	D	R	Α	G		Т	R	U	S	Т	S
	S	Т	U	D	Ε	Ν	Т		Р	Е	Α	С	Е			Α	Р	Е	S	
			R	Ε	Е	D		Т	Т	N	Ν	Υ		S	Т	Т	Ε			
	S	С	0	Т			S	Α	D	Т	Е		S	Α	Т	Т	R	П	С	
S	Р	Α	R	S	Е		Т	Н	Е	M	D	0	W	Ν	Т	0	Υ	0	U	R
Α	Т	Т	S		М	Α	Υ	0	R			L	Α	D	Υ			Т	R	Τ
V	Ε	Е		Т	Α	В	L	Ε		0	Р	Ε	N	S		S	Р	Α	Ι	N
Ε	D	G	Ε	W	Τ	S	Ε		S	Р	Е	Α	Κ		С	L	0	S	Е	D
		0	٧	0	L	0		0	М	Α	R			S	0	0	Т			
T	Т	R	Ε	S		L	E	٧	Ε	L	Τ	Т	S	С	Н	Ε	Α	Р	Е	R
Α	Κ	Τ	Ν		R	U	R	Α	L		0	Н	Α	R	Ε		В	Α	L	Τ
М	Ε	Е	Т		Α	Т	0	L	L		D	0	L	0	R		L	Τ	М	В
Р	Α	S	S		М	Ε	S	S	Υ		S	U	Ε	D	Ε		Ε	N	0	S